
Item 21 
 

1 
 

EUC Report re Council Action 
August 10, 2020 

 
Items below approved by EUC July 17; Council approved on date indicated in parenthesis.  
2. (7/29) [Purchasing] Authorize award and execution of a multi-term contract with Techline Inc, to 

provide network protector rebuild services, for up to five years for a total contract amount not to 
exceed $9,100,000.  

3. (7/29) [Purchasing] Authorize an amendment to an existing contract with DirectApps, Inc. D/B/A 
Direct Technology, to provide continued maintenance, support and system upgrades to the workflow 
automation software solution for energy efficiency and solar rebate programs, for an increase in the 
amount of $1,920,000 and to extend the term by five years, for a revised total contract amount not to 
exceed $3,830,000.  

4. (7/29) [Purchasing] Authorize negotiation and execution of a multi-term contract with J.D. Power, to 
provide customer satisfaction and benchmarking studies, for up to five years for a total contract 
amount not to exceed $506,500.  

5. (7/29) [Purchasing] Authorize award of a multi-term contract with Priester-Mell & Nicholson Inc., to 
provide acrylic and polypropylene padlock meter seals, for up to five years for a total contract amount 
not to exceed $467,000.  

6. (7/29) [Purchasing: Various depts; AE’s portion approximately $1.5M] Authorize award of two 
multi-term contracts with Texas Disposal Systems, Inc. and Balcones Recycling Inc., to provide trash, 
recycling, and organics collection services for City facilities, each for up to five years for total 
contract amounts not to exceed $7,500,000, divided between the contractors.  
 


